Features include:
• 30-gallon capacity steel tank
• UL Listed and complies with OSHA guidelines
• Fill level gauge
• Internal filter system
• 4-way directional valve
• Heavy-duty locking rear wheels and locking front casters
• Ground wire and clamp
• 8’ PVC suction/discharge hose with internal grounding wire
• Decal set for content identification
F
U
E
L
 H
A
N
D
L
IN
G
FC-P30-UL-D & FC-P30A-UL-D
UL Listed Pump
This heavy-duty, UL Listed cast iron rotary
pump with carbon vanes and Viton seals
offers a two-way operation for siphoning or
dispensing fuel. One gallon is delivered for
every 12 revolutions on the pump handle.
For use with Diesel & Biodiesel
J O H N D O W . C O M
™
™
™
30
GALLON
 UL LISTED STEEL DIESEL
CADDIESP
R
O
Designed for the professional automotive technician, this cart-style UL
Listed steel diesel caddy is rigorously tested for leakage, rupture, stability,
abuse and endurance. This easy-to-move caddy is also OSHA compliant
with all safety guidelines for diesel handling and comes in two options –
manual pump (FC-P30-UL-D) and air-operated pump (FC-P30A-UL-D).
Specifications:	 FC-P30-UL-D	 FC-P30A-UL-D
Gallons 30-gallon 30-gallon
Material Steel Steel
Pump Two-way manual UL Listed Air operated
Wheel Size – Front 5” locking swivel casters 5” locking swivel casters
Wheel Size – Rear  ” heavy-duty fixed
Filter 10 micron 10 micron
Dimensions 24” W x 30” L x 41” H 24” W x 30” L x 41” H
Weight 165 lbs.	 165 lbs.
151 SNYDER AVE.   |   BARBERTON,OH  44203   |   TOLL-FREE: 800-433-0708   |   FAX: 330-753-6419
10 ” heavy-duty fixed10